Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day

Within two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to

The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million

Among the Western nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now
growing so fast

After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger.........

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the

The death rate was reduced by one-third in two years by greatly reducing from
malaria.

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months

The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the cargoes.

| did this after much

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.

It may be that there are just too many people for the amount of food

Nine and half people perished in a single famine which swept North China, In the
last century

They are the children who weigh Ib at the age of two years

Answers Choice

A. Having
. Taking
Missing
Receiving

sit down
stand up
lie down
run across

700
800
900
1000

Dow» DOoW» DOw

production
grain
crops
population

Tow»

Panes
Ping pong
Pengs
Gangs

rivers
dams
monsoon
wind

Troubles
Mortailty
Shocks
Suffering

Predecessor
Father
Grandfather
Leader

Diseases
Shocks
Attacks
Shortages

Trade items
Goods
Loads
Weights

effort

Struggle
Reconsideration
. Reflection

Rivers
Dams
Monsoon
Wind

avail
availed

. availing
available

DOWP» DOWP» UOWP UOWP» U0WP» UO0Wr 0U0W» UDOmP» DOwmR

thousand

. million
billion
trillion

6

10
15
20

cow» ©ow >



16

17

18

19

20

China had

major famines in one country

Robbin Hood robed the rich to feed the poor.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a

centre.

The number of people in the wold is rapidly

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

A

B.
C.

UoOw» UOwrP UOwP

. fifty

sixty

eighty

. Give help to

. Entertain
Satisfy

. Shopping
. exercise

. Nursery
. declining

. receding
. lessening

B. Very expensive

C
D

. Beautiful
. Extremely lovely



