

## Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day	A. Having B. Taking C. Missing D. Receiving
2	Within two or three centuries there will only be enough room on the earth for people to	A. sit down B. stand up C. lie down D. run across
3	The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
4	Among the Western nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now growing so fast	A. production B. grain C. crops D. population
5	After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger	A. Panes B. Ping pong C. Pengs D. Gangs
6	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the	A. rivers B. dams C. monsoon D. wind
7	The death rate was reduced by one-third in two years by greatly reducing from malaria.	A. Troubles B. Mortailty C. Shocks D. Suffering
8	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader
9	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
10	The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the <u>cargoes</u> .	A. Trade items B. Goods C. Loads D. Weights
11	I did this after much	A. effort B. Struggle C. Reconsideration D. Reflection
12	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.	A. Rivers B. Dams C. Monsoon D. Wind
13	It may be that there are just too many people for the amount of food	A. avail B. availed C. availing D. available
14	Nine and half people perished in a single famine which swept North China, In the last century	A. thousand  B. million C. billion D. trillion
15	They are the children who weigh lb at the age of two years	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20

16	China had major famines in one country	A. fifty B. sixty C. eighty D. ninety
17	Robbin Hood robed the rich to <u>feed</u> the poor.	A. Give help to B. Give food to C. Entertain D. Satisfy
18	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting acentre.	A. Shopping B. exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
19	The number of people in the wold is rapidly	A. declining B. increasing C. receding D. lessening
20	To his villa Abd-al-Rehman I brought water and introduced plants.	A. Exotic B. Very expensive C. Beautiful D. Extremely lovely